REIMS TRIATHLON

2 manches de : 2 km course a pied, 11 km de vélo (drafting autorisé), 1,6 km course a pied.
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185 COLLE

187 DESAUTELS
169 MICHE

158 LAFLEUR
188 DUBOIS
244 GRASSI

173 BUSSON
159 BLACAS
210 MENGUAL
212 KELLER

214 GUILLIERME
207 SINGER

181 GUENOUN
172 BUSSON
179 WATELET
170 GEKIERE
165 GAUDEFROY
189 NOIROT
167 LASSAUGE
202 BERTIER
205 MENGUAL
196 MARCONOT
197 BARRE

174 FOLLET

163 PICARD

204 AUBIN

192 DELMARE
171 DESAUTEZ
180 MALON

164 WOIRIN

Prénom

CLEMENT
CHRISTOPHE
SYLVAIN
VINCENT
AURELIEN
FLORIAN
FLORIAN
ANTOINE
THEOTIME
GEOFFREY
NICOLAS
XAVIER
PATRICE
BENOIT
JORDAN
OLIVIER
AXEL
ANTOINE
CHRISTOPHE
EDOUARD
PHILIPPE
FRANCOIS
DIDIER
JEREMY
LUCIE
CEDRIC
BASTIEN
PATRICK
PHILIPPE
LOUIS

8 EME DUATHLON TINQUEUX

S

Licence

040147615884M
040195874160M
040075854041M
011733880584M
040197622484M
040205790842M
040077611748S
012227544384M
040232591484M
040078085036M
040076033999M
NL

040083258153M
040077610536M
040079123584M
040076032932M
040028121484M
040197619532M
040037605542M
040235822384M
040308811236M
040207624499M
040208560132M
040078998484M
040025717684F
040306003532M
040207501584M
040075891132M
040076033136M
040026002384M

lere et 2 eme manche

Club

POISSONS TRIATH
ECA CHAUMONT
REIMS TRIATHLON
ST GENEVIEVE TR
ECA CHAUMONT
E.T.NOGENTT.
REIMS TRIATHLON
BRIS FRANCILIEN
KRONOS

REIMS TRIATHLON
REIMS TRIATHLON
51400 SEPT SAUL
TOS TRIATHLON
REIMS TRIATHLON
REIMS TRIATHLON
REIMS TRIATHLON
CTA

ECA CHAUMONT
CHAMP.TRIAT.VIT
KRONOS
SEZANNE TRIATHL
E.T.NOGENTT.
E.T.NOGENTT.
REIMS TRIATHLON
CTA

SEZANNE TRIATHL
E.T.NOGENTT.
REIMS TRIATHLON
REIMS TRIATHLON
CTA

Cat

Ju
S2
S3
CA
S1
S3
S4
CA
CA
S2
S2
V1
V1
S4
CA
S4
CA
S3
V2
CA
V3
S2
V3
S1
CA
S4
S1
V2
V2
CA

10/03/2013

Tps
Sx Manche 1 Manche 2 Total
1995 H 00:30:58 00:31:39
1986 H 00:31:15 00:31:48
1979 H 00:31:23 00:31:54
1996 H 00:31:36 00:31:57
1993 H 00:31:42 00:32:01
1980 H 00:31:46 00:32:09
1978 H 00:31:50 00:32:39
1996 H 00:31:45 00:32:48
1997 H 00:32:16 00:32:58
1986 H 00:32:41 00:32:39
1985 H 00:32:43 00:33:19
1969 H 00:33:22 00:33:38
1970 H 00:33:16 00:34:29
1978 H 00:33:58 00:34:01
1996 H 00:34:17 00:34:16
1974 H 00:34:40 00:34:02
1996 H 00:34:13 00:34:37
1980 H 00:34:34 00:34:34
1967 H 00:34:50 00:34:19
1996 H 00:33:10 00:36:11
1962 H 00:34:16 00:35:22
1987 H 00:34:46 00:36:12
1963 H 00:35:33 00:36:35
1993 H 00:36:27 00:37:05
1996 F 00:37:09 00:36:24
1977 H 00:36:07 00:37:41
1991 H 00:35:15 00:38:54
1964 H 00:37:10 00:37:38
1964 H 00:37:40 00:37:43
1996 H 00:39:16 00:37:25

Temps

01:02:37
01:03:03
01:03:17
01:03:33
01:03:43
01:03:55
01:04:29
01:04:33
01:05:14
01:05:20
01:06:02
01:07:00
01:07:45
01:07:59
01:08:33
01:08:42
01:08:50
01:09:08
01:09:09
01:09:21
01:09:38
01:10:58
01:12:08
01:13:32
01:13:33
01:13:48
01:14:09
01:14:48
01:15:23
01:16:41



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

178 BRISSON
168 CHAFFAUT
199 DELMARE
182 GUENOUN
160 BERTELOODT
161 BERTELOODT
183 RAPOSO

191 MIRAND

208 VERZEAUX
193 DUMOUTIER
203 MARTIN

211 LEJEUNE
195 FELIU

198 DELMARE
194 FELIU

201 JACQUOT
162 REGHEM

177 TODEK

186 DUVAUX

190 LAUXERROIS
209 LE BLOHIC
213 TAIBI

184 DUVAUX

166 CONRAUX
175 MARTIN

176 SIMONNET
200 DELMARE
206 REGE TURO

ANTONIN
LAURENT
CHRISTIAN
EVE

JULIE
ELODIE
MANOLI
LOIC
PATRICK
BASTIEN
ERIC
JOSEPHINE
RAPHAEL
CATHERINE
PAUL
ALEXANDRA
LUCIE

JOHN
SIMON
MANON
PIERRE GILDAS
MICHEL ANGE
CORENTIN
STEPHANE
MANUEL
BRUNO
LUCAS
CHARLY

040079010053M
040037606750M
040206198336M
040083258984F
040027603984F
040027604084F
040147615584F
040207624084M
NL

040208560350M
040235995950M
011733876632F
040206201384M
040206198032F
040205988799M
040235931950F
040022921684F
040076032632M
040147616384M
040206200084F
NL

NL

040147615784M
040037605747M
040077511950M
040077874031M
040206200684M
040306004684M

REIMS TRIATHLON
CHAMP.TRIAT.VIT
E.T.NOGENT T.
TOS TRIATHLON
CTA

CTA

POISSONS TRIATH
E.T.NOGENTT.
08310 MENIE LE
E.T.NOGENTT.
KRONOS

ST GENEVIEVE TR
E.T.NOGENTT.
E.T.NOGENTT.
E.T.NOGENTT.
KRONOS

CTA

REIMS TRIATHLON
POISSONS TRIATH
E.T.NOGENTT.
51530 MAGENTA
51100 REIMS
POISSONS TRIATH
CHAMP.TRIAT.VIT
REIMS TRIATHLON
REIMS TRIATHLON
E.T.NOGENTT.
SEZANNE TRIATHL

S2
V2
V3
CA
CA
CA
CA
Ju
V2
S3
V1
V2
S1
V3
S1
V1
CA
S4
S1
CA
S2
S3
CA
S4
V1
V1
Ju
S1

1984 H
1968 H
1963 H
1997 F
1997 F
1996 F
1997 F
1995 H
1965 H
1980 H
1972 H
1965 F
1993 H
1963 F
1990 H
1972 F
1996 F
1975 H
1992 H
1996 F
1986 H
1979 H
1996 H
1975 H
1970 H
1970 H
1994 H
1989 H

00:37:37
00:38:39
00:38:42
00:38:31
00:38:32
00:38:55
00:39:19
00:38:21
00:40:16
00:41:00
00:41:12
00:42:32
00:42:50
00:43:11
00:44:48
00:47:49
00:38:26
00:34:00
00:34:49
00:39:30
00:43:01
00:44:51
DNF

00:39:05
00:38:20
00:39:14
00:39:52
00:40:24
00:40:01
00:40:16
00:42:19
00:41:45
00:41:26
00:42:16
00:42:53
00:44:05
00:45:13

0:47:02

0:47:35

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

01:16:42
01:16:59
01:17:56
01:18:23
01:18:56
01:18:56
01:19:35
01:20:40
01:22:01
01:22:26
01:23:28
01:25:25
01:26:55
01:28:24
01:31:50
01:35:24



